FORM -1

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY AS ON 31.12.2016 REQUIRED UNDER RULE 18(2) OF CCS(CONDUCT) RULES

(Eg. Lands, House, Shops other Buildings etc)

Name and designation of the officer	Description of the property	Precise location, Name of the Dist, Division, Taluk and Village in which property is situated	Area of land, Flat in case of land and buildings	Nature of land (in case of landed property)	Extent of interes t	If not in own name state in whose name held and his/her relationship if any, to the Govt Servant	Date of Acquisition	How Acquired on(whether by mortgage lease, inheritance, gift or otherwise and name and details of persons from	Value of the property	Particulars of sanction of prescribed authrity if any	Total annual income from the property	Re mar ks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
J.SARAVANAN ALWC (C) HAPP, Trichy	House	Edayarpalayam, Koundampalayam village, Coimbatore Dist	Two cent	House		Own name	20.03.2005	Purchased from Smt.Baby by availing loan from ICICI Bank	Rs.25 lacs	Prior sanction obtained from Head of Department	NII	Housing Loan of Rs.Six lacs availed from M/sICICI bank
J.SARAVANAN ALWC (C) HAPP, Trichy	Flat	Vedapatti village, Coimbatore Dist	400 Sq.feet	Flat	ē	Own name	01.10.2014	Purchased from M/s.Township Developers, Coimbatore	Rs.10 lacs	Prior sanction obtained from Head of Department	Nil	Housing Loan of Rs.7.50 lacs availed from M/sSBI bank
J.SARAVANAN ALWC (C) HAPP, Trichy	House	AKS Nagar, Gandhipark, Colmbatore	5.5 cent	House	· v	Sri priya (Wife)	-	Inheritance property from her father. House Constructed by availing loan of Rs.20 lacs	Rs.50 lacs	Prior sanction obtained for construction	Nil	Housing loan of Rs.20 lacs from Repco Bank
J.SARAVANAN ALWC (C) HAPP, Trichy	Land	Malumichampatti, Coimbatore	3.00cent	Vacant land	-	Sri priya (Wife)	-	Inheritance property	Rs.3 lacs	-	Nil	Inheritance property

Signature : J.Saravanan, ALWC(C)
Date : 17.01.2017